
Vargstigen	2016-05-01

Resultat	A1
1 A1 Jonas	Pilhede BAS 44 22 15 B
2 A1 Jimmy	Wedin Kungshamns	PSK 42 20 21 B
3 A1 Johan	Niklasson Lilla	Edet	PSK 26 15 18
4 A1 Edith	Gustavsson Uddevalla	PSF 11 8 2

Resultat	A2
1 A2 Tommy	Linnarsson Uddevalla	PSF 47 23 21 S
2 A2 Lisbeth	Röös MSF 43 21 29 B
3 A2 Jörgen	Langenbach Åmåls	PK 43 21 20 B
4 A2 Reijo	Hänninen Lilla	Edet	PSK 42 22 21 B
5 A2 Jimmy	Selander Vargöns	PK 42 19 21 B
6 A2 Hans-Ove		Gustavsson Vargöns	PK 41 20 25
7 A2 Jonas	Landin Skeplanda	SF 41 20 19
8 A2 Christer	Russberg Vargöns	PK 40 22 14
9 A2 Stefan	Bååt Åmåls	PK 39 19 14
10 A2 Andreas	Malmberg MSF 39 18 26
11 A2 Olof	Jakobsson Eds	PK 38 17 25
12 A2 Niklas	Andersson Eds	PK 37 19 13
13 A2 Johan	Hansson Vargöns	PK 36 21 17
14 A2 Claes	Boman Vargöns	PK 36 21 15
15 A2 Donald	Andersson Vargöns	PK 35 16 15
16 A2 Johan	Danielsson Trollhättans	PK 34 19 12
17 A2 Jari	Lehtonen Kungshamns	PSK 31 19 14
18 A2 Jonas	Forslund Skepplanda	SF 31 18 13
19 A2 Glenn	Malmberg MSF 31 17 11
20 A2 Lars-Göran		Gunnarsson Lilla	Edet	PSK 30 19 15
21 A2 Roger	Wiklund Örgryte	PK 30 18 11
22 A2 Alexander	Bogojevic Telegrafverkets	

PSF
30 16 8

23 A2 Glenn	Andersson Örgryte	PK 29 20 13
24 A2 Fredrik	Ottosson MSF 29 16 9
25 A2 Stefan	Olsson Vargöns	PK 29 15 17
26 A2 Michael	Karlsson Lilla	Edets	PSK 29 15 16
27 A2 Erdogan	Erdogdu Telegrafverkets	

PSF
23 16 16

28 A2 Jonas	Aronsson Säve	PSK 21 11 6

Resultat	A3



1 A3 Anders	Grimling Lidköpings	PF 48 23 31 S
2 A3 Lars	Evaldsson Starrkärrs	SF 47 22 21 S
3 A3 Ingemar	Johnsson Trollhättans	PK 46 23 31 S
4 A3 Bertil	Olsson Sörbygdens	PK 46 23 25 S
5 A3 Reino	Fransson Överby	PK 46 21 24 S
6 A3 Niclas	Thulin Uddevalla	PSF 45 23 36 B
7 A3 Lennart	Eriksson Södra	Dals	PSF 45 23 27 B
8 A3 Lars	Almér Mölndals	SF 44 23 26 B
9 A3 Kenny	Wahlberg Uddevalla	PSF 44 23 23 B
10 A3 Pekka	Kovanen Uddevalla	PSF 44 23 20 B
11 A3 Mats	Hansson? Överby	PK 44 22 35 B
12 A3 Eric	Svanberg S:a	Dals	PSF 44 22 21 B
13 A3 Ragnar	Nielsen Södra	Dals	PSF 43 21 18 B
14 A3 Tomas	Ryrå TPK 43 20 29 B
15 A3 Henrik	Särehag Grästorps	PSK 42 22 18 B
16 A3 Martin	Isebäck Lerums	JOSSF 42 21 31 B
17 A3 Lars	Röös Mölndals	SF 42 21 23 B
18 A3 Johan	Feldtmann Vargöns	PK 41 22 37
19 A3 Per	Wikman Lidköping	PF 41 21 21
20 A3 Peter	Melin Telegrafverkets	

PSF
41 20 19

21 A3 Rita	Solberg Bengtsfors	PSK 39 19 24
22 A3 Ulf	Sandahl Mölndals	SF 39 17 22
23 A3 Christian	Jarl Lerums	JOSSF 37 20 16
24 A3 Mikhael	Salame Vargöns	PK 34 18 15
25 A3 Jörgen	Melander Eds	PK 32 16 12
Resultat	B1
1 B1 Markus	Karlsson Överby	PK 43 20 19

Resultat	B2
1 B2 Johan	Hansson Vargöns	PK 43 33 21
2 B2 Anne	Karlsson Lerums	JvoSSF 41 21 19
3 B2 Uno	Ottoson Överby	PK 41 20 30
4 B2 Anders	Johansson Sjuntorps	PK 38 19 18
5 B2 Johan	Danielsson Trollhättans	PK 37 19 15

Resultat	B3
1 B3 Tomas	Ryrå TPK 47 23 30 S
2 B3 Johan	Eriksson Eds	PSK 45 23 24 B
3 B3 Michael	Gustafsson Trollhättans	PK 45 22 25 B
4 B3 Christer	Jern BAS 44 22 34 B



5 B3 Henrik	Särehag Grästorps	PSK 42 22 29
6 B3 Liz-Marie	Jern BAS 39 20 11
7 B3 Ingemar	Lindquist Lidköpings	PF 37 18 15

Resultat	C1
1 C1 Joachim	Nilsson GPSSK 44 23 21 B
2 C1 Tobias	Andersson Örgryte	PK 44 21 23 B
3 C1 Jonas	Pilhede BAS 42 22 18
4 C1 Robert	Sambar MSF	Mölndals	Skytteförening42 21 24
5 C1 Markus	Karlsson Överby	PK 40 21 24
6 C1 Ken	Guttke Bengtsfors	PSK 37 20 14
7 C1 Edith	Gustavsson Uddevalla	PSF 36 22 12
8 C1 Piotr	Gabrys Vargöns	PK 29 18 16
9 C1 Anders	Strand Vargöns	PK 27 20 15

Resultat	C2
1 C2 Karl	Hansson Sollebrunns	PK 46 23 26 B
2 C2 Jonny	Andersson Överby	PK 46 23 21 B
3 C2 Jonas	Olsson Sollebruns	PK 46 22 28 B
4 C2 Magnus	Järvi Eds	PK 46 22 28 B
5 C2 Alexander	Bogojevic Telegrafverkets	PSF 44 22 33 B
6 C2 Mattias	Palmaer S:a	Dals	PSF 44 22 28 B
7 C2 Jonas	Landin Skeplanda	SF 43 23 11
8 C2 Stefan	Bååt Åmåls	PK 43 21 31
9 C2 Robbin	Olofsson Uddevalla	PSF 43 21 27
10 C2 Leif	Strömberg Örgryte	PK 43 20 20
11 C2 Mikael	Johnsson Sjuntorps	PK 43 19 30
12 C2 Stefan	Johansson Lysekils	PSK 42 21 23
13 C2 Johan	Danielsson Trollhättans	PK 42 21 22
14 C2 David	Sandén Åmåls	PK 41 23 27
15 C2 Glenn	Andersson Örgryte	PK 41 22 22
16 C2 Jörgen	Langenbach Åmåls	PK 41 22 20
17 C2 Tommy	Linnarsson Uddevalla	PSF 41 21 22
18 C2 Henrik	Rapp Vargöns	PK 41 21 19
19 C2 Robert	Karlsson Marinen 41 19 22
20 C2 Sture	Selander Vargöns	PK 40 21 27
21 C2 Roger	Wiklund Örgryte	PK 39 21 27
22 C2 Andreas	Malmberg MSF 38 20 27
23 C2 Roland	Nordin GPSSK 37 21 25
24 C2 Mikael	Klingzell Sollebrunns	PK 35 20 20



25 C2 Erdogan	Erdogdu Telegrafverkets	PSF 35 20 18
26 C2 Jonas	Aronsson Säve	PSK 35 17 19
27 C2 Fredrik	Ottosson MSF 34 19 26
28 C2 Håkan	Svärd Sollebrunns	PK 34 18 31
29 C2 Anders	Johansson Sjuntorps	PK 34 16 12
30 C2 Niklas	Andersson Eds	PK 32 20 10
31 C2 Jonas	Forslund Skepplanda	SF 32 17 15
32 C2 Mikael	Andersson Lysekils	PSK 30 19 6
33 C2 Thomas	Persson Vargöns	PK 28 15 3
34 C2 Gunnar	Svensson P4	IF 27 15 9
35 C2 Per	Andersson Vargöns	PK 23 14 12

Resultat	C3
1 C3 Anders	Grimling Lidköpings	PF 48 24 37 S
2 C3 Johan	Eriksson Eds	PSK 48 23 27 S
3 C3 Peter	Melin Telegrafverkets	

PSF
48 23 23 S

4 C3 Tommy	Olsson Sjuntorps	PK 47 23 37 S
5 C3 Henrik	Särehag Grästorps	PSK 47 23 35 S
6 C3 Andreas	Bergström Sjuntorps	PK 47 23 32 S
7 C3 Martin	Isebäck Lerums	Jossf 47 23 29 S
8 C3 Klas	Svensson P4	IF 47 22 35 S
9 C3 Mats	Hansson	 Överby	PK 47 22 33 S
10 C3 Jörgen	Melander Eds	PK 47 22 30 S
11 C3 Niclas	Thulin Uddevalla	PSF 46 22 33 B
12 C3 Lars	Almér Mölndals	SF 46 22 25 B
13 C3 Mattias	Henrysson Mölndals	SF 45 23 32 B
14 C3 Tomas	Ryrå TPK 45 23 27 B
15 C3 Christer	Jern BAS 45 22 35 B
16 C3 Reino	Fransson Överby	PK 45 22 24 B
17 C3 Eric	Svanberg S:a	Dals	PSF 45 21 30 B
18 C3 Mickael	Gustafsson Trollhättans	PK 45 21 26 B
19 C3 Bertil	Olsson Sörbygdens	PK 44 21 24 B
20 C3 Per	Wikman Lidköping	PF 43 22 36
21 C3 Kenny	Wahlberg Uddevalla	PSF 41 22 20
22 C3 Mikhael	Salame Vargöns	PK 39 21 23

Resultat	R1
1 R1 Johan	Niklasson Lilla	Edet	PSK 41 23 24
2 R1 Jonas	Pilhede BAS 41 23 24
3 R1 Markus	Karlsson Överby	PK 39 18 21



4 R1 Tobias	Andersson Örgryte	PK 34 15 24
5 R1 Jimmy	Wedin Kungshamns	PSK 33 17 10
6 R1 Anders	Strand Vargöns	PK 26 15 17

Resultat	R2
1 R2 Hans	Ove	Gustafsson Vargöns	PK 46 23 22 S
2 R2 Jonas	Olsson Sollebruns	PK 45 23 26 B
3 R2 Stefan	Bååt Åmåls	PK 44 22 24 B
4 R2 David	Sandén Åmåls	PK 44 22 23 B
5 R2 Mikael	Johnsson Sjuntorps	PK 44 22 16 B
6 R2 Magnus	Järvi Eds	PK 43 22 20 B
7 R2 Jonas	Landin Skepplanda	SF 42 21 23 B
8 R2 Roland	Nordin GPSSK 42 21 15 B
9 R2 Mattias	Palmaer S:a	Dals	PSF 42 20 26 B
10 R2 Robert	Karlsson Marinen 42 20 19 B
11 R2 Ingbritt	Samuelsson Grästorps	PSK 41 22 20
12 R2 Leif	Strömberg Örgryte	PK 41 22 16
13 R2 Reijo	Hänninen Lilla	Edets	PSK 41 21 8
14 R2 Elsa	Svantesson Grästorps	PSK 41 20 9
15 R2 Jari	Lehtonen Kungshamns	PSK 40 21 15
16 R2 Robbin	Olofsson Uddevalla	PSF 40 20 17
17 R2 Åke	Samuelsson Örgryte	PK 40 19 17
18 R2 Tommy	Linnarsson Uddevalla	PSF 39 21 19
19 R2 Johan	Schultz Vargöns	PK 39 19 26
20 R2 Stefan	Johansson Lysekils	PSK 36 18 23
21 R2 Jonny	Andersson Överby	PK 35 19 16
22 R2 Alexander	Bogojevic Telegrafverkets	PSF 35 19 11
23 R2 Mikael	Klingzell Sollebrunns	PK 33 18 34
24 R2 Denny	Gustafsson Vargöns	PK 32 19 18
25 R2 Glenn	Andersson Örgryte	PK 32 17 16
26 R2 Håkan	Svärd Sollebrunns	PK 31 20 13
27 R2 Gunnar	Svensson P4	IF 31 17 0
28 R2 Åsa	Grip GPSSK 31 16 16
29 R2 Bengt	Olof	Stenberg Uddevalla	PSF 31 15 12
30 R2 Karl	Hansson Sollebrunns	PK 28 14 14
31 R2 Erdogan	Erdogdu Telegrafverkets	PSF 27 15 13
32 R2 Stefan	Olsson Vargöns	PK 23 13 4

Resultat	R3
1 R3 Anders	Grimling Lidköpings	PF 48 23 39 S



2 R3 Klas	Svensson P4	IF 48 23 39 S
3 R3 Lars	Almér Mölndals	SF 47 22 28 S
4 R3 Lars	Evaldsson Starrkärrs	SF 46 23 31 S
5 R3 Eric	Svanberg S:a	Dals	PSF 46 22 29 S
6 R3 Marie	Brunsson Örgryte	PK 46 22 26 S
7 R3 Christian	Jarl Lerums	JOSSF 45 23 23 B
8 R3 Christer	Jern BAS 45 22 24 B
9 R3 Peter	Melin Telegrafverkets	PSF 45 22 16 B
10 R3 Reino	Fransson Överby	PK 43 21 30 B
11 R3 Per	Wikman Lidköping	PF 42 23 25 B
12 R3 Martin	Isebäck Lerums	JOSSF 41 21 32
13 R3 Andreas	Bergström Sjuntorps	PK 40 22 11
14 R3 Ulf	Sandahl Mölndals	SF 39 21 27
15 R3 Tommy	Olsson Sjuntorps	PK 37 20 17
16 R3 Mikhael	Salame Vargöns	PK 37 19 21
17 R3 Liz-Marie	Jern BAS 36 22 22
18 R3 Mattias	Henrysson Mölndals	SF 32 17 15

Resultat	D1
1 D1 Ana	Ranogajec MSF 31 19 14

Resultat	D2
1 D2 Lisbeth	Röös MSF 44 19 22 B
2 D2 Anne	Karlsson Lerums	Jossf 32 17 17
3 D2 Åsa	Grip GPSSK 31 15 16

Resultat	D3
1 D3 Marie	Brunsson Örgryte	PK 46 22 25 B
2 D3 Liz-Marie	Jern BAS 44 22 27 B
3 D3 Rita	Solberg Bengtsfors	PSK 42 21 27

Resultat	VY
1 VY Christian	Jarl Lerums	JOSSF 46 22 38 B
2 VY Lars	Evaldsson Starrkärrs	SF 45 22 32 B
3 VY Pekka	Kovanen Uddevalla	PSF 44 22 28 B
4 VY Ingemar	Johnsson Trollhättans	PK 44 21 22 B
5 VY Ingemar	Lindqvist Lidköpings	PF 44 21 19 B
6 VY Glenn	Malmberg MSF 42 22 23

7 VY Olof	Jakobsson Eds	PK 39 16 20

8 VY Ulf	Sandahl Mölndals	SF 36 19 16



9 VY Erling	Carlsson	***oläsbart*** Överby	PK 33 18 18

10 VY Donald	Andersson Vargöns	PK 31 13 18
11 VY Åke	Samuelsson Örgryte	PK Avbröt

Resultat	VÄ
1 VÄ Ragnar	Nielsen Södra	Dals	PSF 48 23 39 S
2 VÄ Elsa	Svantesson Grästorps	PSK 47 22 20 S
3 VÄ Ingbritt	Svantesson Grästorps	PSK 47 21 28 S
4 VÄ Lennart	Eriksson Södra	Dals	PSF 46 22 23 B
5 VÄ Lars	Röös Mölndals	SF 44 22 24 B
6 VÄ Uno	Ottosson Överby	PK 44 21 25 B
7 VÄ Leif	Olofsson Sjuntorps	PK 39 18 19
8 VÄ Leif	Berg Överby	PK 38 18 24
9 VÄ Bengt	Olof	Stenberg Uddevalla	PSF 37 14 25
10 VÄ Rune	Carlsson Vargöns	PK 30 15 14


